
16-216-1

10-410-3 11-3

17-1

16-416-3 17-3

10-2

Town of Herndon Subdivisions

INTERNATIONAL APTS.

FOUR SEASONS

CHANDON

STUART WOODS

PARKWAY TRADE CENTER

HUNTERS CREEK SEC. 2VAN VLECKS SUB.

HERNDON ACREAGE

WESTFIELD

CHANTLLY PINES

DULLES PARK APTS CHANTLY PINES

SUGARLAND INDUSTRIAL PARK

TREESIDE SEC. 3

POTOMAC FAIRWAYS

FOUR SEASONS REGIME

BROADACRES FARM

TRALEE

BARKER HILL

OLD DRANESVILLE HUNT CLUB

CAVALIER PARK

COURTS OF CHANDON

BENICIA EST.

DOWSKIN ET AL

THE DOWNS SEC. 1

TREESIDE SEC. 2

FOUR SEASONS SEC. 2

YOUNT SUBD.

IRON RIDGE SEC. 2

SUGAR LAND HEIGHTS

BALLOU SUBD.

TREESIDE SEC. 1

THE DOWNS

HERNDON WOODS

HUNTERS CREEK

ASHBURN

CRESTVIEW SEC. 1

CHANDON WOODS

CHELMSTORD

BLUEMONT

PARK AVENUE SQUARE

DULLES PARK SEC. 2

LIFESTYLE

POTOMAC FAIRWAYS SEC. 2

JEFFERSON MEWS

HALOYON OF HERNDON SEC. 5

GRAYMOOR

PARKWAY PLAZA

DOMINION RIDGE

EST. AT EAGLE LIE

BROAD OAKS SEC. 2
MOSBY HGTS. SEC. 1

BARKER HILL SEC. 1

WORLDGATE CONDO.

HERNDON ESTATE SEC. 1

RUNNYMEDE MANOR

VICTOIRIA MANOR

THE DOWNS SEC. 2

WATERFORD PARK

ELWARDSTONE NO.1

BROAD OAKS SEC. 1

DULLES PARK

THE DOWNS SEC. 3

FENG SUB.

HERNDON STA.

RETTEW

MADISON FOREST

POTOMAC FAIRWAYS SEC. 1

HERNDON ESTATE SEC. 4

SAUBERS SUBD.

HERNDON COURTS

BUMBARTON SQUARE

THE VILLAGES

DULLES PARK TOWNHOUSES SEC. 1
IRETON SUBD.

OLD DRANESVILLE HUNT CLUB SEC. 1

LANGHORNE COURTS

HUTCHISON & MITCHELL

MOSBY HGTS SEC. 4

CROSSROADS ON DULLES

VAN BUREN EST.

DRANESVILLE MEADOW

SUNSET BUSINESS PARK

MOSBY HGTS. SEC. 4

HERNDON PARK STATION

STUART PROFESSIONAL VILLAGE
HERNDON PARK

JENEBA WOODS

BARKER HILL SEC. 3

ELWARDSTONE NO. 2

HERNDON WOODS SEC. 3

HERNDON EST.

CRESTVIEW MEADOWS

CHESTNUT GROVE

PARKWAY PLAZA SUBDIVISION

CHASA GOETTLING SUBD.

B.H. BREADY SUBD.

E P ORRS LITTLE

SUNSET BUSINESS CONDO

THOMPSONS SUBD PT

B.H. BREADY

HERNDON II OFF. CONDO.

MOSBY HGTS. SEC. 3

TOWNS ON THE GREENS

LAURA'S WAY

SPRINGWOOD OFFICE CENTER

TREESIDE SEC.1

PARK AVENUE SQUARE, SEC 1

GASLIGHT SQUARE CONDO

MOSBY HEIGHTS, SEC 2

SALEM VILLAGE

DULLES PARK APTS.

GRANT BUSINESS CENTRE

PINE STREET PLAZA CONDO

GR
AN

T S
T

HERNDON PW

ELDEN ST
MONROE ST

THIRD ST

ALABAMA DR

VINE ST

FE
RN

DA
LE

 AV

WORLDGATE DR

GRACE ST

OLD HUNT WY

SPRING ST

STATION ST

SUMMERFIELD DR

MI
SS

OU
RI 

AV

FIRST ST

PALMER DR

SECOND ST

JEF
F R

YA
N DR

MADISON ST

PARK AV

FALL PL

CORAL RD

TYLER STCR
ES

TV
IEW

 D
R

BOND ST

AL
TO

N 
SQ

VIR
GI

NIA
 AV

LOCUST ST

WORCHESTER ST

FIRST PL

JA
CK

SO
N 

ST

MA
GN

OL
IA 

LA

PEARL ST

VIC
TO

RY
 D

R

MERLINS LA

ASPEN DR

NASH ST

CENTER ST

LY
NN

 ST

AP
RIL

 W
Y

DRANESVILLE RD

CAVALIER DR

BENNETT ST

BRANCH DR

AS
HB

UR
N 

ST

STERLING RD

DEVON ST

BICKSLER DR

GROVE ST

RA
MP

  

MISTYVALE ST

JO
NQ

UI
L L

A

JEFFERSON ST

BU
CH

AN
NA

N 
DR

AR
KA

NS
AS

 AV

PIC
KE

TT
 LAPA

TR
ICK

 LA

POST DR

ARTIC QUILL RD

SPRING KNOLL 
DR

HUNTSMAN PL

LEONA LA

ADAMS ST

FL
OR

IDA
 AV

LIT
TL

E S
T

SU
NS

ET
 PA

RK
 DR

CA
RL

ISL
E D

R

YOUNG AV

CAMPBELL WY

OAK ST

BAYSHIRE LA

SP
RIN

GP
AR

K P
L

TREESIDE LA

MAIN DR

HALEY PL

REDWOOD CT

PINE ST

MOSBY HOLLOW DR

SUNRISE CT

BAYSHIRE PL

CUTTERMILL CT

CUZCO CT

HU
NT

MA
R P

AR
K D

R

BRUCE CT

CLARKE ST

WHITE AV

SPRINGTIDE PL

EA
RL

Y F
AL

L C
T

JONES PL

DO
MI

NI
ON

 R
ID

GE
 LA

CAVENDISH ST

HORIZON CT QU
IN

CY
 ST

FAIRFAX LA

FERRIS AV

WI
LK

ES
 W

Y

CHARLES ST

BAKER PL

CO
RD

EL
L W

Y

VAN NESS AV

SP
RI

NG
ER

 D
R

MISSISSIPPI DR

LEGACY PRIDE DR

CR
ITO

N 
ST

GR
EE

AR
 PL

SCHOOL ST

SPRUCE ST

KENSINGTON PL

PEMBERTON CT

CL
EA

RW
AT

ER
 C

T

NONE  

FLORENCE PL

CALHOUN CT

BENICIA LA

QUEENS CT

PE
MB

RO
OK

 ST

WINTERHAVEN PL

ELDER CT

LO
NG

FE
LL

OW
 CT

SYCAMORE CT

SUNSET HILLS RD

LOPEZ LA

WEXFORD CT

RAINBOW CT

SNEAD PL

HO
LL

Y C
T

LIN
DE

N C
T

SP
RU

CE
 CT

CHESTNUT CT

WILKES CT

PO
RT

 PL

BOROS CT

LO
NG

VIE
W 

CT

COOPER STATION RD

MA
GN

OL
IA 

CT

CAROLINA DR

SU
ND

AL
E C

T

DU
NB

AR
TO

N C
T

ALTON SQ

PARK AV

HERNDON PW

OAK ST

RAMP  

HE
RN

DO
N P

W

GR
AN

T S
T

LOCUST ST

DRANESVILLE RD

CE
NT

ER
 ST

SPRING ST

CENTER ST

MADISON ST

MO
NR

OE
 ST

RAMP  

16-2

10-4

16-1

10-3 11-3

17-1

16-416-3

10-2

17-3

Hunter's Creek

Four Seasons Rec Association

Courts of Chandon
Downs

Dulles Park

Four Seasons HOA

Tralee
Old Dranesville Hunt Club

Crestview

Potomac Fairways

Cavalier Park

Worldgate Condo

Bluemont

Runnymede Manor

Parkway Plaza

Branch Drive

Jefferson Mews Condo

Lifestyle Condo

Herndon Woods

Waterford Park

Dumbarton Square

Fortnightly Square

Spring Glen

President's Court

Village at Herndon Mills

Park Ave. Square

Stanton Park Overlook

Towns on the Green

Gaslight Square Condo

Salem Village Condo

Stuart Woods Apts

Worldgate Apts

Herndon Oaks Apts

The Townes at Herndon Center

Van Metre Dulles Apts

Parkridge Gardens Apts

International Apts

Park Avenue Apts
Herndon Harbor House

500 0 500 1,000250

Feet

Fairfax County Tax Map Grid Index

1 inch equals 500 feet

LEGEND
SFH community associations

MFR community associations

Current Parcel Boundaries

Subdivisions
SBDVNAME

 

ASHBURN

B.H. BREADY

B.H. BREADY SUBD.

BALLOU SUBD.

BARKER HILL

BARKER HILL SEC. 1

BARKER HILL SEC. 3

BENICIA EST.

BLUEMONT

BROAD OAKS SEC. 1

BROAD OAKS SEC. 2

BROADACRES FARM

BUMBARTON SQUARE

CAVALIER PARK

CHANDON

CHANDON WOODS

CHANTLLY PINES

CHASA GOETTLING SUBD.

CHELMSTORD

CHESTNUT GROVE

COURTS OF CHANDON

CRESTVIEW MEADOWS

CRESTVIEW SEC. 1

CROSSROADS ON DULLES

DOMINION RIDGE

DOWSKIN ET AL

DRANESVILLE MEADOW

DULLES PARK

DULLES PARK APTS CHANTLY PINES

DULLES PARK APTS.

DULLES PARK SEC. 2

DULLES PARK TOWNHOUSES SEC. 1

E P ORRS LITTLE

ELWARDSTONE NO. 2

ELWARDSTONE NO.1

EST. AT EAGLE LIE

FENG SUB.

FOUR SEASONS

FOUR SEASONS REGIME

FOUR SEASONS SEC. 2

GASLIGHT SQUARE CONDO

GRANT BUSINESS CENTRE

GRAYMOOR

HALOYON OF HERNDON SEC. 5

HERNDON ACREAGE

HERNDON COURTS

HERNDON EST.

HERNDON ESTATE SEC. 1

HERNDON ESTATE SEC. 4

HERNDON II OFF. CONDO.

HERNDON PARK

HERNDON PARK STATION

HERNDON STA.

HERNDON WOODS

HERNDON WOODS SEC. 3

HUNTERS CREEK

HUNTERS CREEK SEC. 2

HUTCHISON & MITCHELL

INTERNATIONAL APTS.

IRETON SUBD.

IRON RIDGE SEC. 2

JEFFERSON MEWS

JENEBA WOODS

LANGHORNE COURTS

LAURA'S WAY

LIFESTYLE

MADISON FOREST

MOSBY HEIGHTS, SEC 2

MOSBY HGTS SEC. 4

MOSBY HGTS. SEC. 1

MOSBY HGTS. SEC. 3

MOSBY HGTS. SEC. 4

OLD DRANESVILLE HUNT CLUB

OLD DRANESVILLE HUNT CLUB SEC. 1

PARK AVENUE SQUARE

PARK AVENUE SQUARE, SEC 1

PARKWAY PLAZA

PARKWAY PLAZA SUBDIVISION

PARKWAY TRADE CENTER

PINE STREET PLAZA CONDO

POTOMAC FAIRWAYS

POTOMAC FAIRWAYS SEC. 1

POTOMAC FAIRWAYS SEC. 2

RETTEW

RUNNYMEDE MANOR

SALEM VILLAGE

SAUBERS SUBD.

SPRINGWOOD OFFICE CENTER

STUART PROFESSIONAL VILLAGE

STUART WOODS

SUGAR LAND HEIGHTS

SUGARLAND INDUSTRIAL PARK

SUNSET BUSINESS CONDO

SUNSET BUSINESS PARK

THE DOWNS

THE DOWNS SEC. 1

THE DOWNS SEC. 2

THE DOWNS SEC. 3

THE VILLAGES

THOMPSONS SUBD PT

TOWNS ON THE GREENS

TRALEE

TREESIDE SEC. 1

TREESIDE SEC. 2

TREESIDE SEC. 3

TREESIDE SEC.1

VAN BUREN EST.

VAN VLECKS SUB.

VICTOIRIA MANOR

WATERFORD PARK

WESTFIELD

WORLDGATE CONDO.

YOUNT SUBD.

Town Boundary

Fairfax County Tax Map Grid

Copyright 2006 Town of Herndon, Virginia, USA

This map was prepared by the Town of Herndon GIS 11/27/06 
PDF versions of this map may not print to indicated scale.

Please contact the appropriate Town department for source
information for the features represented on this map. For reference

purposes only.
 

Sources:
- Attributes: Town of Herndon Community Development

- Basemap: Fairfax County GIS


